
Erev Shabbos 

Early Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos 

Early Candle Lighting 

6:40p 

6:55p 

Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos 

Carlebach  Minyan 

Candle Lighting 

7:25p 

 

7:48p 

Candle Lighting 

Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos 

8:05p 

8:15p 

June 8-9 2018  Parshas Shlach 
ח   פרשת שלח‘‘סיון תשע כו  

 Yeshurun will be having a 9:00am Shacharis for the duration of the summer. 

 Please save the afternoon (4-6pm) of Sunday June 24th for the Shul’s Annual Picnic. 

Advance tickets and sponsorships are available at www.adasyeshurun.com/picnic 

 Yeshurun’s Annual Open Shul Meeting, Election of Officers and State of the Shul 

presentation will take place this Sunday, June 10 at 7:30pm. 

 The Rashie Schnell a”h Summer of Inspiration continues with the Women ’s 

Summer Shiur Series. The first shiur will be Shabbos Parshas Chukas, June 23 and will 

continue weekly until Rosh Chodesh Elul. [The Summer of Inspiration is a program of the 

Erika Neter Mayer OBM Women’s Learning Division of Adas Yeshurun.] 

 Yeshurun wants to thank our graduating group leaders for all the work they have 

done for our Shabbos Groups. Young men and women in high school who are 

interested in joining the Yeshurun Youth Team are encouraged to contact the Greens 

at TheGreens@adasyeshurun.com. 

Shabbos Shiurim 
Parsha Shiur 8:15a 

Daf Hashavuah 

Dr. Yakov Weil  

Following 

early minyan 

Daf Hashavuah Chaburah 
Following the 

8:20 Minyan  

Lomdos from the Parsha 

Rabbi Menachem Rosenbaum 

Following the 

Main Minyan 

Pirchei 4:15p 

Stewart Sheinfeld  

Father & Son Learning 
5:15p 

Rabbi’s Gemorah Shiur 6:00p 

Rabbi’s Pirkei Avos Shiur 6:30p 

Rabbi’s Halacha Shiur 7:15p 

Michtav M’Eliyahu 

Rabbi Shmuel Cohen 

Following 

Maariv  

Kiddush is sponsored by: 

 In honor of all our graduates.  A donation has been made to the Kiddush fund by 

Rabbi & Mrs. Sam Seleski in honor of their graduates. Sara Kirshner (Nursery), 

Moshe Carmen (Kindergarten), Shira Kirshner (PsyD) and Yael Zahtz (PsyD).  We are 

very proud of you. 

Shalosh Seudos is sponsored by: 

 Mr. &  Mrs. Lance Taxer on the occasion of his brother ’s Yahrzeit.  

 

Shabbos Day  
Early Minyan  7:25a 

Eight Twenty Minyan 8:20a 

Main Minyan 8:45a 

Sof Zman Krias Shema 9:02a 

Youth Minyan 9:00a 

Early Mincha 
2:00p 

6:00p 

Mincha 8:00p 

Maariv 9:07p Sponsorships 

Announcements  
 Mr. & Mrs. Abie Gutnicki and Mr. & 

Mrs. Hal Garfinkel on the upcoming 
wedding of their children. 

 Mr. & Mrs. Mordechai Cutler on the 
upcoming marriage of their daughter.  

 Rabbi & Mrs. Shlomo Rosen on the 
birth of a grandson.  

 Mr. & Mrs. Fred Brody on the bar 
mitzvah of their grandson in 
Vancouver. 

 Mr. & Mrs. Brian Sweer on the birth 
of their granddaughter, born to Moshe 
& Aviva Levin. 

 Mazel Tov 



Halachos 
of: Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Shabbos 

 Kitzur Shulchan 
Aruch Yomi 

20 Sivan 6/3/18 
Shlach 

Aveilus 197:1-6 197:7-13 198:1-16 199:1-9 199:10-17 200:1-5 94:1-6 

27 Sivan 6/10/18 
Korach 

Aveilus 200:6-11 201:1-7 202:1-6 202:7-16* 203:1-5* 204:1-10 94:7-15 

This week’s Daf Hashavuah - Sukkah 10 

Weekdays Sunday 
June 10 

Monday 
June 11 

Tuesday 
June 12 

Wednesday 
June 13 

 ראש חודש
Thursday 

June 14 

 ראש חודש
Friday 
June 15 

Shacharis 
 6:45a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

5:50a 

6:15a  

6:45a 

7:15a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

5:55a 

6:15a 

6:45a 

7:00a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

5:55a 

6:15a 

6:45a 

7:15a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

5:40a 

6:00a 

6:30a 

7:00a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

5:40a 

6:00a 

6:30a 

7:00a 

8:00a 

9:00a 

Rabbi Israel Prero z”l 
Daf Yomi 

Zevachim 56 

7:00a 

8:20p 

Zevachim 57 

6:00a 

8:20p 

Zevachim 58 

6:00a 

8:20p 

Zevachim 59 

6:00a 

8:20p 

Zevachim 60 

6:00a 

8:20p 

Zevachim 61 

6:00a 

 

 Earlier 
Mincha 

1:30p  

6:00p  

1:30p  

6:00p 

1:30p 

6:00p  

1:30p 

6:00p 

1:30p 

6:00p 
1:30p 

Mincha/Maariv 8:15p 8:15p 8:15p 8:15p 8:15p 

6:40p 

7:25p 

8:15p 

Additional Maariv 
9:30p 

10:00p 

9:30p 

10:00p 

9:30p 

10:00p 

9:30p 

10:00p 

9:30p 

10:00p 
 

Sunday 

Daf Hashavuah—7:15am 

*Women’s Parsha— 9:30am 

Zichron Shraga Feivel Yeshiva Program—

10:00am 

*Bnos Tzion— 8:00pm 

 

Monday 
Hilchos Tzedaka –7:45pm 

Daf Hashavuah—9:00pm 

Gemorah Perek Chelek—9:30pm 

 

 

Tuesday 
*Let’s Learn to Daven—Women –will not 

meet 

Daf Hashavuah—9:00pm 

Let’s Learn to Daven—Men 9:30pm—will not 

meet 

Wednesday 
Night Seder Chaburah with Rabbi Goldstein 

9:05pm 

Thursday 
Daf Hashavuah—9:00pm 
Halacha Shiur—9:25pm —will not meet 

Vaad— 10:12pm—will not meet 

Daily Shiurim 
Rabbi Israel Prero Daf Yomi Shiur 6:00am

(7:00am Sun) 

Kollel Boker 6-7:10am(M-F) 

Daf Hashavuah 7:35-8:35am (M-F) 

Tefillah (Joel Margolies) 8-9am (M-F) 

Mussar Seder 1:45pm (M-F) 

Yoreh Deah 8:30-9:30pm (M-TH) 

 

 

*In conjunction with Rashie Schnell a”h 

Summer of Inspiration of the Erika Neter 

Mayer obm Womens Learning Division 

 

This Week’s Shiurim 


