

June 8-9 2018 Parshas Shlach כו סיון תשע"ח פרשת שלח

Shabbos Mevarchim Chodesh Tammuz

Erev Shabbos				
Early Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos Early Candle Lighting	6:40p 6:55p			
Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos Carlebach Minyan Candle Lighting	7:25p 7:48p			
Candle Lighting Mincha/Kabbolas Shabbos	8:05p 8:15p			

Shabbos D	ay
Early Minyan	7:25a
Eight Twenty Minyan	8:20a
Main Minyan	8:45a
Sof Zman Krias Shema	9:02a
Youth Minyan	9:00a
Early Mincha	2:00p 6:00p
Mincha	8:00p
Maariv	9:07p

Kiddush is sponsored by:

In honor of all our graduates. A donation has been made to the Kiddush fund by Rabbi & Mrs. Sam Seleski in honor of their graduates. Sara Kirshner (Nursery), Moshe Carmen (Kindergarten), Shira Kirshner (PsyD) and Yael Zahtz (PsyD). We are very proud of you.

Shalosh Seudos is sponsored by:

Mr. & Mrs. Lance Taxer on the occasion of his brother's Yahrzeit.

mouncements

- Yeshurun will be having a 9:00am Shacharis for the duration of the summer.
- Please save the afternoon (4-6pm) of Sunday June 24th for the **Shul's Annual Picnic**. Advance tickets and sponsorships are available at www.adasyeshurun.com/picnic
- Yeshurun's Annual **Open Shul Meeting**, Election of Officers and State of the Shul presentation will take place this Sunday, June 10 at 7:30pm.
- The **Rashie Schnell a"h Summer of Inspiration** continues with the Women's Summer Shiur Series. The first shiur will be Shabbos Parshas Chukas, June 23 and will continue weekly until Rosh Chodesh Elul. [The Summer of Inspiration is a program of the Erika Neter Mayer OBM Women's Learning Division of Adas Yeshurun.]
- Yeshurun wants to thank our graduating **group leaders** for all the work they have done for our Shabbos Groups. Young men and women in high school who are interested in joining the Yeshurun Youth Team are encouraged to contact the Greens at TheGreens@adasyeshurun.com.

Shabbos Shiurim

	411111
Parsha Shiur	8:15a
Daf Hashavuah Dr. Yakov Weil	Following early minyan
Daf Hashavuah Chaburah	Following the 8:20 Minyan
Lomdos from the Parsha Rabbi Menachem Rosenbaum	Following the Main Minyan
Pirchei	4:15p
Stewart Sheinfeld Father & Son Learning	5:15p
Rabbi's Gemorah Shiur	6:00p
Rabbi's Pirkei Avos Shiur	6:30p
Rabbi's Halacha Shiur	7:15p
Michtav M'Eliyahu Rabbi Shmuel Cohen	Following Maariv

- Mr. & Mrs. Abie Gutnicki and Mr. & Mrs. Hal Garfinkel on the upcoming wedding of their children.
- Mr. & Mrs. Mordechai Cutler on the upcoming marriage of their daughter.
- Rabbi & Mrs. Shlomo Rosen on the birth of a grandson.
- Mr. & Mrs. Fred Brody on the bar mitzvah of their grandson in Vancouver.
- Mr. & Mrs. Brian Sweer on the birth of their granddaughter, born to Moshe & Aviva Levin.

Weekdays	Sunday June 10	Monday June 11	Tuesday June 12	Wednesday June 13	ראש חודש Thursday June 14	ראש חודש Friday June 15
Shacharis	6:45a 8:00a 9:00a	5:50a 6:15a 6:45a 7:15a 8:00a 9:00a	5:55a 6:15a 6:45a 7:00a 8:00a 9:00a	5:55a 6:15a 6:45a 7:15a 8:00a 9:00a	5:40a 6:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 9:00a	5:40a 6:00a 6:30a 7:00a 8:00a 9:00a
Rabbi Israel Prero z"l Daf Yomi	<i>Zevachim 56</i> 7:00a 8:20p	<i>Zevachim 57</i> 6:00a 8:20p	<i>Zevachim 58</i> 6:00a 8:20p	<i>Zevachim 59</i> 6:00a 8:20p	<i>Zevachim 60</i> 6:00a 8:20p	Zevachim 61 6:00a
Earlier Mincha	1:30p 6:00p	1:30p 6:00p	1:30p 6:00p	1:30p 6:00p	1:30p 6:00p	1:30p
Mincha/Maariv	8:15p	8:15p	8:15p	8:15p	8:15p	6:40p 7:25p 8:15p
Additional Maariv	9:30p 10:00p	9:30p 10:00p	9:30p 10:00p	9:30p 10:00p	9:30p 10:00p	

This week's Daf Hashavuah - Sukkah 10

Kitzur Shulchan Aruch Yomi	Halachos of:	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Shabbos
20 Sivan 6/3/18 Shlach	Aveilus	197:1-6	197:7-13	198:1-16	199:1-9	199:10-17	200:1-5	94:1-6
27 Sivan 6/10/18 Korach	Aveilus	200:6-11	201:1-7	202:1-6	202:7-16*	203:1-5*	204:1-10	94:7-15

This Week's Shiurim

Sunday

Daf Hashavuah — 7:15am

*Women's Parsha— 9:30am

Zichron Shraga Feivel Yeshiva Program— 10:00am

*Bnos Tzion— 8:00pm

Monday

Hilchos Tzedaka -7:45pm Daf Hashavuah — 9:00pm Gemorah Perek Chelek—9:30pm

Tuesday

*Let's Learn to Daven—Women -will not meet

Daf Hashavuah—9:00pm

Let's Learn to Daven—Men 9:30pm—will not Daf Hashavuah 7:35-8:35am (M-F) meet

Wednesday

Night Seder Chaburah with Rabbi Goldstein 9:05pm

Thursday

Daf Hashavuah—9:00pm Halacha Shiur—9:25pm —will not meet Vaad— 10:12pm—will not meet

Daily Shiurim

Rabbi Israel Prero Daf Yomi Shiur 6:00am (7:00am Sun)

Kollel Boker 6-7:10am(M-F)

Tefillah (Joel Margolies) 8-9am (M-F)

Mussar Seder 1:45pm (M-F)

Yoreh Deah 8:30-9:30pm (M-TH)

*In conjunction with Rashie Schnell a"h Summer of Inspiration of the Erika Neter Mayer obm Womens Learning Division